MODEL 1001A
TYPE Y & Z
PRESSURIZATION / PURGING SYSTEM
Enclosure Protection Systems
ISC Sales, Inc.
Plano, Texas 75093
PHN:  (800) 836-7472
FAX:  (972) 964-2755

Reference
Inlet
Model Number Designations
1001A  -  LPS  -  CI  -  Z  -  LH
Series Model Number
System Style
LPS - less pressure switch
WPS - with pressure switch
Area Classification
CI - Class I Area
CII - Class II Area
System Type
Y - Division 1 to Division 2
Z - Division 2 to Unclassified
Mounting Configuration
LH - left hand left side of enclosure
RH - right hand right side of enclosure
TM - top mount top of enclosure
BM - bottom mount bottom of enclosure
WM - wall mount wall surface
FM - frame mount external frame or rack
PM* - panel mount  enclosure surface cutout
* PM Configuration is not available in WPS Style
Material Specifications
Regulator Body: Zinc w/ Enamel Finish
Regulator Handle: Polycarbonate
Enclosure Pressure Gauge: Alum. w/ Enamel Finish
Tube Fittings: 316 SS Forged Body
Tubing: 316 SS 1/4" .035 Welded
System Nameplates: Silkscreened Lexan® & SS
Fastener Hardware: Alum. & Stainless Steel
Mounting Plate: 316 14 Ga #3 Brush SS
EXP Pressure Switch Body: Anodized Cast Alum.
Enclosure Warning Nameplate: Silkscreened SS
Lexan® is a registered trademark of the General Electric Company
Pneumatic Installation Diagram
IMPORTANT NOTES
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Warranty & Liability policies available upon request.
LH - left hand
7 / 12
8 / 8
5.5 / 7.25
LPS / WPS
Height
Width
Depth
RH - right hand
7 / 12
8 / 8
5.5 / 7.25
BM - bottom mount
7 / 8
8 / 13.375
5.5 / 7.25
WM - wall mount
7 / 12
8 / 8
7.5 / 9.25
FM & PM - surface
9 / 14
10 / 10
5 / 6.5
TM - top mount
7 / 8
8 / 13.375
5.5 / 7.25
Dimensions in inches.   Mounting dimensions available upon request.  FM & PM panel cutout dimensions: LPS - 8h x 9w  WPS - 13h x 9w
Height & Width dimensions reflect mounting plate measurements.   Depth dimension reflects overall measurement of system, including components.